
Sat 1-18-25 Girls @ Alvarado

Thurs 1-23-25 Boys @ Midlothian

Thurs 1-30-25 Girls @ Cedar Hill

Thurs 2-6-25 Boys Godley

Thurs 2-13-25 Girls @ Joshua

Thurs 2-20-25 Boys @ Joshua

Thurs 2-27-25 Girls Reg @ Del Valle
Fri 2-28-25 Girls Reg @ Dublin

Sat 3-8-25 Boys Reg @ Gatesville

Fri 3-14-25 Girls State @ Edinburg

Sat 3-22-25 Boys State @ Abilene

2025 Godley Powerlifting Schedule


